Households with a housing cost burden

Renter-occupied

90%

90%

CONFIDEN CONFIDEN

f
nouseholds G cE
with a INTERVAL INTERVAL

housing cost (LOWER (UPPER

burden that BOUND OF BOUND OF

are renter- THE THE

Geography Year occupied PERCENT) PERCENT)

Hawaii state 2017-2021 51.0% 49.7% 52.2%
Hawaii County 2017-2021 43.7% 39.7% 47.6%
Honolulu County 2017-2021 53.2% 51.8% 54.7%
Kauai County 2017-2021 41.1% 36.0% 46.3%
Maui County 2017-2021 47.4% 43.4% 51.4%
Hawaii state 2016-2020 50.5% 49.3% 51.8%
Hawaii County 2016-2020 42.9% 39.5% 46.4%
Honolulu County 2016-2020 53.2% 51.8% 54.6%
Kauai County 2016-2020 40.4% 35.8% 45.0%
Maui County 2016-2020 46.2% 42.5% 49.8%
Hawaii state 2015-2019 50.4% 49.2% 51.5%
Hawaii County 2015-2019 42.4% 39.0% 45.8%
Honolulu County 2015-2019 53.2% 51.9% 54.5%
Kauai County 2015-2019 40.4% 36.0% 44.8%
Maui County 2015-2019 44.1% 40.8% 47.4%
Hawaii state 2014-2018 51.1% 50.0% 52.2%
Hawaii County 2014-2018 42.4% 39.0% 45.9%
Honolulu County 2014-2018 54.0% 52.6% 55.3%
Kauai County 2014-2018 43.2% 38.7% 47.7%
Maui County 2014-2018 45.0% 41.7% 48.3%
Hawaii state 2013-2017 51.6% 50.5% 52.6%
Hawaii County 2013-2017 45.0% 41.4% 48.6%
Honolulu County 2013-2017 54.3% 53.0% 55.5%
Kauai County 2013-2017 42.7% 38.3% 47.2%
Maui County 2013-2017 44.5% 41.3% 47.7%
Hawaii state 2012-2016 51.2% 50.1% 52.4%
Hawaii County 2012-2016 45.3% 42.0% 48.7%
Honolulu County 2012-2016 53.7% 52.5% 55.0%
Kauai County 2012-2016 42.5% 37.9% 47.1%
Maui County 2012-2016 44.9% 41.6% 48.1%
Hawaii state 2011-2015 51.8% 50.7% 52.9%
Hawaii County 2011-2015 46.1% 42.9% 49.3%
Honolulu County 2011-2015 54.0% 52.8% 55.3%
Kauai County 2011-2015 43.3% 38.6% 48.0%
Maui County 2011-2015 46.7% 43.1% 50.3%
Hawaii state 2010-2014 51.8% 50.8% 52.8%



Hawaii County 2010-2014 47.5% 43.9% 51.2%
Honolulu County 2010-2014 53.6% 52.3% 54.8%
Kauai County 2010-2014 44.7% 40.1% 49.4%
Maui County 2010-2014 47.8% 44.3% 51.3%
Hawaii state 2009-2013 51.3% 50.1% 52.4%
Hawaii County 2009-2013 47.2% 43.6% 50.8%
Honolulu County 2009-2013 53.0% 51.6% 54.3%
Kauai County 2009-2013 43.7% 38.8% 48.5%
Maui County 2009-2013 47.9% 44.5% 51.4%
Hawaii state 2008-2012 51.4% 50.2% 52.5%
Hawaii County 2008-2012 45.6% 42.1% 49.1%
Honolulu County 2008-2012 52.9% 51.5% 54.2%
Kauai County 2008-2012 45.0% 40.0% 50.0%
Maui County 2008-2012 50.5% 46.7% 54.4%
Hawaii state 2007-2011 50.8% 49.6% 52.0%
Hawaii County 2007-2011 45.9% 42.3% 49.5%
Honolulu County 2007-2011 52.2% 50.8% 53.6%
Kauai County 2007-2011 43.4% 38.5% 48.3%
Maui County 2007-2011 49.7% 45.8% 53.7%
Hawaii state 2006-2010 49.3% 48.1% 50.6%
Hawaii County 2006-2010 44.2% 40.8% 47.7%
Honolulu County 2006-2010 50.7% 49.3% 52.2%
Kauai County 2006-2010 42.8% 37.5% 48.1%
Maui County 2006-2010 48.5% 44.4% 52.7%
Owner-occupied

90% 90%
Percent of CONFIDEN CONFIDEN

households CE CE
with a INTERVAL INTERVAL

housing cost (LOWER (UPPER

burden that BOUND OF BOUND OF

are owner- THE THE
Geography Year occupied PERCENT) PERCENT)
Hawaii state 2017-2021 30.1% 29.3% 30.8%
Hawaii County 2017-2021 26.6% 24.7% 28.5%
Honolulu County 2017-2021 30.3% 29.3% 31.2%
Kauai County 2017-2021 31.3% 28.4% 34.2%
Maui County 2017-2021 33.2% 30.9% 35.5%
Hawaii state 2016-2020 29.1% 28.4% 29.9%
Hawaii County 2016-2020 26.7% 24.9% 28.6%
Honolulu County 2016-2020 29.1% 28.2% 29.9%
Kauai County 2016-2020 31.0% 27.9% 34.0%
Maui County 2016-2020 32.1% 29.7% 34.5%
Hawaii state 2015-2019 29.4% 28.7% 30.0%
Hawaii County 2015-2019 26.5% 24.8% 28.2%



Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state
Hawaii County
Honolulu County
Kauai County
Maui County
Hawaii state

2015-2019
2015-2019
2015-2019
2014-2018
2014-2018
2014-2018
2014-2018
2014-2018
2013-2017
2013-2017
2013-2017
2013-2017
2013-2017
2012-2016
2012-2016
2012-2016
2012-2016
2012-2016
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2011-2015
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2010-2014
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2009-2013
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2008-2012
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2007-2011
2006-2010

29.5%
30.3%
32.7%
29.3%
25.7%
29.6%
31.0%
32.1%
30.3%
27.3%
30.4%
33.7%
32.9%
31.9%
29.2%
31.9%
35.0%
34.6%
33.6%
30.7%
33.3%
37.6%
37.3%
35.1%
33.3%
34.4%
39.6%
39.6%
36.6%
35.8%
35.7%
39.6%
41.5%
37.3%
36.1%
36.6%
39.9%
42.4%
36.9%
35.4%
36.1%
39.8%
42.1%
36.4%

28.7%
27.7%
30.6%
28.7%
24.0%
28.8%
28.4%
30.2%
29.7%
25.5%
29.7%
30.8%
30.7%
31.2%
27.1%
31.0%
32.2%
32.6%
32.9%
28.8%
32.5%
34.6%
35.1%
34.4%
31.4%
33.5%
36.2%
37.4%
35.9%
33.8%
34.8%
36.5%
38.9%
36.6%
34.0%
35.7%
36.5%
39.8%
36.1%
33.4%
35.2%
36.3%
39.6%
35.6%

30.2%
32.9%
34.7%
30.0%
27.3%
30.4%
33.6%
34.0%
31.0%
29.0%
31.1%
36.6%
35.0%
32.6%
31.3%
32.7%
37.8%
36.6%
34.3%
32.5%
34.2%
40.6%
39.5%
35.9%
35.3%
35.3%
42.9%
41.9%
37.4%
37.9%
36.7%
42.6%
44.0%
38.1%
38.1%
37.4%
43.2%
44.9%
37.6%
37.4%
37.0%
43.2%
44.6%
37.2%



Hawaii County 2006-2010 34.2% 32.4% 36.1%
Honolulu County 2006-2010 35.6% 34.7% 36.6%
Kauai County 2006-2010 39.5% 36.1% 42.9%
Maui County 2006-2010 42.3% 39.4% 45.1%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 5-Year Estimates,
Various Years, Table B25106 "Tenure by Housing Costs as a Percentage of
Household Income in the Past 12 Months" Universe: Occupied Housing Units



	CI Table

