Households with a housing cost burden

Renter-occupied				
		Percent of households with a housing cost	90% CONFIDEN CE INTERVAL (LOWER	90% CONFIDEN CE INTERVAL (UPPER
		burden that	BOUND OF	BOUND OF
Geography	Year	are renter- occupied	THE PERCENT)	THE PERCENT)
Hawaii state	2017-2021	51.0%	49.7%	52.2%
Hawaii County	2017-2021	43.7%	39.7%	47.6%
Honolulu County	2017-2021	53.2%	51.8%	54.7%
Kauai County	2017-2021	41.1%	36.0%	46.3%
Maui County	2017-2021	47.4%	43.4%	51.4%
, Hawaii state	2016-2020	50.5%	49.3%	51.8%
Hawaii County	2016-2020	42.9%	39.5%	46.4%
Honolulu County	2016-2020	53.2%	51.8%	54.6%
Kauai County	2016-2020	40.4%	35.8%	45.0%
Maui County	2016-2020	46.2%	42.5%	49.8%
Hawaii state	2015-2019	50.4%	49.2%	51.5%
Hawaii County	2015-2019	42.4%	39.0%	45.8%
Honolulu County	2015-2019	53.2%	51.9%	54.5%
Kauai County	2015-2019	40.4%	36.0%	44.8%
Maui County	2015-2019	44.1%	40.8%	47.4%
Hawaii state	2014-2018	51.1%	50.0%	52.2%
Hawaii County	2014-2018	42.4%	39.0%	45.9%
Honolulu County	2014-2018	54.0%	52.6%	55.3%
Kauai County	2014-2018	43.2%	38.7%	47.7%
Maui County	2014-2018	45.0%	41.7%	48.3%
Hawaii state	2013-2017	51.6%	50.5%	52.6%
Hawaii County	2013-2017	45.0%	41.4%	48.6%
Honolulu County	2013-2017	54.3%	53.0%	55.5%
Kauai County	2013-2017	42.7%	38.3%	47.2%
Maui County	2013-2017	44.5%	41.3%	47.7%
Hawaii state	2012-2016	51.2%	50.1%	52.4%
Hawaii County	2012-2016	45.3%	42.0%	48.7%
Honolulu County	2012-2016	53.7%	52.5%	55.0%
Kauai County	2012-2016	42.5%	37.9%	47.1%
Maui County	2012-2016	44.9%	41.6%	48.1%
Hawaii state	2011-2015	51.8%	50.7%	52.9%
Hawaii County	2011-2015	46.1%	42.9%	49.3%
Honolulu County	2011-2015	54.0%	52.8%	55.3%
, Kauai County	2011-2015	43.3%	38.6%	48.0%
, Maui County	2011-2015	46.7%	43.1%	50.3%
Hawaii state	2010-2014	51.8%	50.8%	52.8%
		,		

Hawaii County	2010-2014	47.5%	43.9%	51.2%
Honolulu County	2010-2014	53.6%	52.3%	54.8%
Kauai County	2010-2014	44.7%	40.1%	49.4%
Maui County	2010-2014	47.8%	44.3%	51.3%
Hawaii state	2009-2013	51.3%	50.1%	52.4%
Hawaii County	2009-2013	47.2%	43.6%	50.8%
Honolulu County	2009-2013	53.0%	51.6%	54.3%
Kauai County	2009-2013	43.7%	38.8%	48.5%
Maui County	2009-2013	47.9%	44.5%	51.4%
Hawaii state	2008-2012	51.4%	50.2%	52.5%
Hawaii County	2008-2012	45.6%	42.1%	49.1%
Honolulu County	2008-2012	52.9%	51.5%	54.2%
Kauai County	2008-2012	45.0%	40.0%	50.0%
Maui County	2008-2012	50.5%	46.7%	54.4%
Hawaii state	2007-2011	50.8%	49.6%	52.0%
Hawaii County	2007-2011	45.9%	42.3%	49.5%
Honolulu County	2007-2011	52.2%	50.8%	53.6%
Kauai County	2007-2011	43.4%	38.5%	48.3%
Maui County	2007-2011	49.7%	45.8%	53.7%
Hawaii state	2006-2010	49.3%	48.1%	50.6%
Hawaii County	2006-2010	44.2%	40.8%	47.7%
Honolulu County	2006-2010	50.7%	49.3%	52.2%
Kauai County	2006-2010	42.8%	37.5%	48.1%
Maui County	2006-2010	48.5%	44.4%	52.7%
Owner-occupied				

		Percent of households with a housing cost burden that are owner-	90% CONFIDEN CE INTERVAL (LOWER BOUND OF THE	90% CONFIDEN CE INTERVAL (UPPER BOUND OF THE
Geography	Year	occupied	PERCENT)	PERCENT)
Hawaii state	2017-2021	30.1%	29.3%	30.8%
Hawaii County	2017-2021	26.6%	24.7%	28.5%
Honolulu County	2017-2021	30.3%	29.3%	31.2%
Kauai County	2017-2021	31.3%	28.4%	34.2%
Maui County	2017-2021	33.2%	30.9%	35.5%
Hawaii state	2016-2020	29.1%	28.4%	29.9%
Hawaii County	2016-2020	26.7%	24.9%	28.6%
Honolulu County	2016-2020	29.1%	28.2%	29.9%
Kauai County	2016-2020	31.0%	27.9%	34.0%
Maui County	2016-2020	32.1%	29.7%	34.5%
Hawaii state	2015-2019	29.4%	28.7%	30.0%
Hawaii County	2015-2019	26.5%	24.8%	28.2%

Honolulu County	2015-2019	29.5%	28.7%	30.2%
Kauai County	2015-2019	30.3%	27.7%	32.9%
Maui County	2015-2019	32.7%	30.6%	34.7%
Hawaii state	2014-2018	29.3%	28.7%	30.0%
Hawaii County	2014-2018	25.7%	24.0%	27.3%
Honolulu County	2014-2018	29.6%	28.8%	30.4%
Kauai County	2014-2018	31.0%	28.4%	33.6%
Maui County	2014-2018	32.1%	30.2%	34.0%
Hawaii state	2013-2017	30.3%	29.7%	31.0%
Hawaii County	2013-2017	27.3%	25.5%	29.0%
Honolulu County	2013-2017	30.4%	29.7%	31.1%
Kauai County	2013-2017	33.7%	30.8%	36.6%
Maui County	2013-2017	32.9%	30.7%	35.0%
Hawaii state	2012-2016	31.9%	31.2%	32.6%
Hawaii County	2012-2016	29.2%	27.1%	31.3%
Honolulu County	2012-2016	31.9%	31.0%	32.7%
Kauai County	2012-2016	35.0%	32.2%	37.8%
Maui County	2012-2016	34.6%	32.6%	36.6%
Hawaii state	2011-2015	33.6%	32.9%	34.3%
Hawaii County	2011-2015	30.7%	28.8%	32.5%
Honolulu County	2011-2015	33.3%	32.5%	34.2%
Kauai County	2011-2015	37.6%	34.6%	40.6%
Maui County	2011-2015	37.3%	35.1%	39.5%
Hawaii state	2010-2014	35.1%	34.4%	35.9%
Hawaii County	2010-2014	33.3%	31.4%	35.3%
Honolulu County	2010-2014	34.4%	33.5%	35.3%
Kauai County	2010-2014	39.6%	36.2%	42.9%
Maui County	2010-2014	39.6%	37.4%	41.9%
Hawaii state	2009-2013	36.6%	35.9%	37.4%
Hawaii County	2009-2013	35.8%	33.8%	37.9%
Honolulu County	2009-2013	35.7%	34.8%	36.7%
Kauai County	2009-2013	39.6%	36.5%	42.6%
Maui County	2009-2013	41.5%	38.9%	44.0%
Hawaii state	2008-2012	37.3%	36.6%	38.1%
Hawaii County	2008-2012	36.1%	34.0%	38.1%
Honolulu County	2008-2012	36.6%	35.7%	37.4%
Kauai County	2008-2012	39.9%	36.5%	43.2%
Maui County	2008-2012	42.4%	39.8%	44.9%
Hawaii state	2007-2011	36.9%	36.1%	37.6%
Hawaii County	2007-2011	35.4%	33.4%	37.4%
Honolulu County	2007-2011	36.1%	35.2%	37.0%
Kauai County	2007-2011	39.8%	36.3%	43.2%
Maui County	2007-2011	42.1%	39.6%	44.6%
Hawaii state	2006-2010	36.4%	35.6%	37.2%

Hawaii County	2006-2010	34.2%	32.4%	36.1%
Honolulu County	2006-2010	35.6%	34.7%	36.6%
Kauai County	2006-2010	39.5%	36.1%	42.9%
Maui County	2006-2010	42.3%	39.4%	45.1%

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, American Community Survey, 5-Year Estimates, Various Years, Table B25106 "Tenure by Housing Costs as a Percentage of Household Income in the Past 12 Months" Universe: Occupied Housing Units